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HO! GIA DINH TU NHAN -CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FARSILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL-PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOX 5435 ARLUNGTON. VA 322050635

_ TELEPHONE: ]03-560-C058 - ve 048 808

'POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM vimes 019 383
{Two Copi=s) o 1-13) . Yes, »~ N3

The purpose o‘ this form is to identify persons who are

cr were f{srmerly interned in re~education camps in Vietnam, -
50 that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Frogram can be established.

1. aprLicaut in viernan XU YEN . MINH - DIEN

Last - - Middle T ~ First
Current Address I54 SUAN HOA AUANTLOC DONE NA]™ V. N.

‘Date of Birth 1945 - -place-of Birth KHANH HUNG - .SOCTRANG .
' CAPTAlN 0.614.% edial of Bhe Suporor Technictue S¢
‘Previous Occupation(before 1975) e The Cozjud aq.tuﬁy‘

{222k § Positicn) . . 2d .
2. * TIMC SPENT' IR RE-EDUCATION cmp Dates ¢ Fron MAY 13 1975 10 TAN 85 1984

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: DiﬁN TW KiM LIENG .
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... -Address & Telephone
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§. ANI OF FRINCIFAL APPLICANT (PA) Dien. Mj” %WL
o (Listed on page 1) . L
..
. b N
b oramz oF-serenoen ,’AC’OY’PM?YIN“ RELATIVES | DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHI® TC
; PA.
i . A .
| Nougen . Phaiong Zan . . |os Jan dgs0]|  Wife
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| -
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(Aif different from above)
’ 958 Ks Tt i i S Lo 4R, Dy N, YN
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IJ"Z'Z}(&?’L LKM@ /g@?ﬁck‘ ) gead ,z:;,& ‘Hei mﬁu don niy sau khi d;ot hoan 121, xin g1 !
4 VEWL : 019 383 ) molalian AeuepecdT2 M4 chung cd hai miu V2 dig chi cia:
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HOI GlA DINH TU NHAN -CHINH TRI VIET NAM -
FAMILILS OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL-PRISONIRS ASSOCIATION “
PO BOX %435 ARLINGTON, VA ;72050615

i 1 P €. - {05 . ¢

3 . TELEPHONE: 703-560-C058 v 048 808"

: . POLITICAL PRISONTR REGISTRATION FORM vemL.e 019 383 {
; (Two Copies) 171 Y N [
! 1-171 es, X N i

The purpose of this form is to ldentify petsons who are

! N cor were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, -

: s¢ that eligibility for U.S5. admission via the Orderly '
’ Departure Frogram can be established. ‘ . , i
i o ' '

d 1. APFLICAuT In viETnAn XUYEN ... MINH DIEN

: Last . Middie : . First

; Current Address 954 XVAN'HOA . XUAN EDC ° DONG NAI " SoutH VIETNAM

! Date of Birth 1945 . - - Place -of Birth KHANH HDNG - SoCTRANG

, AlN O}fac‘m@ dbudent dffﬁu, ngedxm we §

: Previous ‘Geeupationgbefore 1975) The CO‘cf»da;['E'w}.
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) 5. nanz OF FRINCIFAL APPLICANT (PA) : _ Dién ’Mf{% %f;% '
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO BIX 5435, ARUNCTON. VA 272050635
TELERONE  703-560-0058

INTAKE mm (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

FRARERA DR RR

XUYEN MINH " DIEN

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan} : ;
: Last  (Ten Ho) Hiddle (Giua) First (Ten ooz,
{:xTE, PLACE OF BIRTH : -~ - . 1945
{(Nam, noi sirh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (han}
SEX (Ham hay HMNu) :+ Male (Nam): Male - Female (Nu)z.
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Harried (Co lap gia dinh) :MM’&'@J

{Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 954 XUANHOA - XUAN Loc . DONG NAI . S.VIETNAM

{Dia chi tai Viet~-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER {Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) Y@) . No (khong}__

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):MAY 43 137570 (Den): JANS 1984

LACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TRAN YEN (HOANG LIEN SON) . TRAI CAi TA0 SO 3 (NGHE Tikk )
CAMP (Tral tu) il

FPROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): Farumer.,

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tal My): NA . .
VK ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): CAPTAIN (SN: G/ Sop 374/

VR GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position {Chuc vu):
) Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): Yeq
) IV Number (S0 ho so): 0349 208
No (Khonq)s

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguci di theo): 05 ( f/‘Vc)
(Ten thon nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben gau voli’dey Su ehi @

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai'vw: ¢ 954  XUAN HoA
XUAN LOC ~ DONG NA1 -~ SoUTH VIET NAM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bas trc):
DIEN THI KIM LIENG

Y.S. CITIZEN (Quos tich Hoa-Xy):..Yes {col: | No {Kkeng): Ao

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISG*&ER {Lien: he voi tu rhan tai WVN): ,d&;n« WWH. Aﬁtﬂlb
bave s siomarune: - DIEN MINE) XUYEN ﬁ[M/M

ADDPESS -4 TELEVAONE OF iNFORMANT 1
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va DPien thoai-cua nguoi dzen den nav)

954 XUANHOA XUAN Loc  DING NAL_S. MLgINAM

DATE: Nove ber L guth 1988 .
Montn (Thang; . ! Day (hgay) Year (Nm)

1




Page 2

5. HAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Lrék Wf‘né. ) ‘,’Ca,gg;«,
' c ! (Listed on page 1) .- T

KAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIOMSHIP TO

PA.

o e s . 1 e i 1. Y . imm
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR} VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISON(.RS ASSO\.IAT!ON

PO BOX 3438 ARLINCION. VA 22?0*0635

rntm; 703-560-0058

. INTAKE FORM (Two c::pies)

MAU DOMN VE LY- LICH
BRI RERERAN R .- oz
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) XUYEN MINH DIEN
: : fast (Ten Ho) #i3dle {GIuz) FirstU (T1en Cu:s
{.2TE, PLACE CF BIRTH s . Aguayn

<
{Nam, noi sinh) Menth (Thang)

SEX {Nam hay Hu) : Male (Nam}:

MARITAL STATUS
{Tinh trang gia dinh):

Single

Male

{Doc than):

Day {ngay} Year (kax)
- Female {(Nu) :‘

Harried {(Co lap gia dinh) MM(J

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 954 XUAN HOA XUAN LOC  DONG NAi _S. VIETNAM
{Dis chi tai Viet-Nanm) ( WHU) C~Hi TRAIN) CF KR )
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) Xed . No {(Xhong})

1f Yes {Neu co): From (Tu) :MAY 13,4978 To (Den)':! 5 4334
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TRAN YEN (HOANG Li'en SON), TRA CAi TAD 28 '3 SL\_!_éi:ﬁ TiNH)
ChMP (Tral tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nohlep): Fartingk,
EDUCATION IN U.S. {(Du hoc tal My): NA . .
VK ARMY (Quan dol VN) Rank (Cap bac): ADTAIN (SN _G6SjSvo374)

Vi GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN)

Position {Chuc wvu}:

Date (namj :

FPPLICATION FOR O.D.P.

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING {So nguoi di theo):
{Ten thon nrhan thap tunq)

MAILING )\DDP"S‘-‘ IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai’ VN} : !
DoN'G NAI

XUAN "LOC

(Da co nap don cho QDP) H

Yes (Coj:
1V Number (So ho 307 : w

Ho i(Rhcmq) H
o5 (4ive)

Xin ghi ben gau vo1 tey 2u chn ul
954  XUAN HOA
S0t VIET NAM .

£ & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE ({Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguci Baos tre):

DIEN THi KIM LIENG

2844 IRIS AL

.8, CITIZEN {Quoz tich Hoa-Xy):
PELATIONSHIP WITH mxsmha,'ﬂ_ien 'he voi

NAME § SIGNATURE: ' D)EN MinH XUVEN

Yes (co)'

No (Khaong) @ No

tu rhan tai VN): J

ADDPESS .4 TELEPRONE OF INFORMANT
{Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai- cm.a

A54  XUAN MOoA - XUAN_ LOC

Ayl
nguoi UT?;/G;;M;:;)

DonN G hNA

S. VIETNAM

November i

24% 1948

Hontn (Thang; oy

Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

1




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Dser mund, wgen .
: . (Lisred on page 1} .-

— PP —

,NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIOMSHIP TO
: PA.

/Vguym WM»_; ZRs2 . |os B ta50 wife
Dien Ngugen Minf Xuae @ |45 jaé 477 Ag>e
Drien Ngeytn Mind, Jang 25 Jedy Dp| Ao

Dien Nogeger, Thiitnn Boariy - |45 F2bighs | dreghte

"DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1if different, from sbove)

954 1hue Kciritfoa . thi tidn Pddinlic . ﬁaf}j N Mk
6 SDDITIONAL INFORMATION : /{ﬁfgj-& 7 zfz/fa?i @ blln t THhi Lo Crocs
Asgocialion (U.SA) in otden Lo Negicast fot oy redeflbumad in thy USA
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v ‘ , e T
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Embassy of the United States of America
Eangkok, Thailand

August 21, 1984

To khom 1t May Concern:

'

SIEN MINM XUYEXN born 1945 A (Iv 048808)
NGUYEN PHUONS LAYy born (S January 1950 "
JIEN NGUYEN MINH LUAY born 15 July 1971 "
JIEKN NGUYEN MIKH -LANG born 25 July Aer2 "

CJIEN NGUYEN MIWNh PAUXNG porn U2 March 1975 . "

Address in Vietnam: 954 XUAN HGA, XJAH LOC, .
R " DONG NAL, VIETNAM S
VEWL#:017383 '

S4 Quan Hua Ky cho phep nnung ngudli co -ten tren day di
Bangkok, Thai=liens de nop don tair Su Guan My de sang Hoa Ky.,
voi dieu kien ho duoc kham suc khoe tay Viet Naa, va duoc
phong van gué dad dien Cao Uy Lien Hiep Quoc UGac Trach Ty kan
(UNnCR) . Chung o1 yeu cau gloi thaw yuyen cap cho ho Giay
"Xuat Canh cung nhuny g1y tuo can thiet de roi Viet Mam./

The American Embassy jives permission for the above persons
to come to Hanykoks, Thailuand to maks application at this
Embassy 1o 3o to th2 United States, provided that-they have

a medical examination 1n Vietnam aond an interview by & repora=
sentative of the United Ha1lons High Commlssioner for Refugzes
(UKHCK) e we reguzst the authoritiles to issde Exit Permits and
jhe necessary ducum2nts 1v leave Viztnan,

Nhung n3uolr k2 trzn da duoe UNHCR de nghi toi than Quyen
Viet Nam thzo Dann 3ach Chieu khan “hsp Canh Hoa Ky./

— The . .namas _anoue . huvahbkgn&Suhmlmigﬂ,taﬂihgmvgntnamesanauihor-;

1ties by ne UKACR on the Lmerican Vvisa Entry Working List.
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954 KHAU XUAN Hoa
THI TRAN XUAN Ldc
Ti'NH BONG NA| viETNAME
N%a:a 29 _ AN . 1988 i

Kxfdk 490’3 bz KHUC MINH THO.

Kink thia bz,

T6i Ao Ad Dign munh @C“*ja;v , Tuiée 30/ulyys Ay
L 4 quan cca ouin bic Wk Nawn Cong Hoa , daw sofe (1475 s,
hoc Ty cai’tao” dal Yen Bm”(ﬁsang Lin Sin) thér Gian S nam

Gd\afr\g. ; N
. Hom oy 13 win Iinh /?o':{ den J—!;‘, dai Lén n&g)

i whd bl gy dim. On bi ik A5 hing At pha |
ding mat bd el mes ddy A o ngbia mhat A didn dat
et tam long giw n Ao ,m/ Cua H5:  As véy bt Chink, ’m; 4
4 cho ching a7 mhioy ohite phas G g%y va M’A;M?c@ ]
Vet v i ching 5 Ay, Xise Men bs TV Do. May min |
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HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 1ve: ok ok
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL. #:0lq 2 &2
I-171#:__ Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

NEAR - -
APPLICANT IN VIETRAM D \Tpo g N e NN YT

Last Middle First

Current Address:

Date of Birth: Place of Birth:

Previous Occupation (before 1975)

(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT TN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From To

Years: Months: Days:

SPORSOR'S NAME:

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI DOng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MiNH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH Cia0
NGUYEN VAN G
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN TH! PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NCUYEN QUYNH Giao
15t vice-President
TRAN KiM DUNG
2na vice-President
NCUYEN VAN GIO)
Secretary Ceneral
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€0 van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

March 10, 1989

Mr. Bruce Beardsley
Embassy of the United States

of Americs
BANGKOK , THAILAND

Dear Mr. Beardsley:

On behalf of the Familles of Vietnamese Political Prisoners
Association I wish to acknowledge receipt of your correspondence
dated January 19, 1989. We received also the letters from your
friend and former colleague, Tran Dinh Van. Please be sssured that

we will process the paperwork accordingly.

It is indeed refreshing to know that you have such concern for
your friend and former colleague. Your devotion and dedication
to the Vietnamese people during their crises is certainly to be

commended.
Best regards and Happy New Year.

Sincerely ¥ >

Mrs.) Khuc Minh Tho

President

KMT?1rh
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